Examination Form >

Student List

Entry Type *

REGULAR

Course *

BACHELOR OF ARTS (ANNUAL)

Semester/Year *

Part-ll

Enrolment / WRN / Roll No

4]

Serial En. No.

1 A-
20016341
2 A-
20016343
3 A-
20016351
4 A-
20016352
5 A-
20016357
6 A-
20016358
7 A-
19020270
8 A-
20016371
9 A-
20016376

Version 1.0.0.1

Roll No.

2100090011006

2100090011008

2100090011016

2100090011017

2100090011022

2100090011023

2000090011033

2100090011036

2100090011041

WRN Name

ABHEESHT

SHINAHA

ABHISHEK

AHMAD SAHID

AJAY GAUR

AKASH

AKASH DEEP

AKASH KUMAR

ALTMASH

HUSSAIN

AMAN KUMAR

Father Name

AJAY SHINAHA

KOTVAL SINGH

SAFRUDDIN

SATISH GAUR

AJAY KUMAR

ROHAN SINGH

PRAMOD SAXENA

ANWAR HUSSAIN

DINESH KUMAR

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Action

S
—
S
—_—
S
—
S
—
S
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

A-
20016388

A-
20016407

A-
20016406

A-
20016412

A-
20016417

A-
20016420

A-
20016426

A-
20016429

A-
20016432

A-
20016436

A-
19020332

A-
20016441

A-
20016456

A-
20016461

A-
19020350

A-
20016478

A-

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011053

2100090011072

2100090011071

2100090011077

2100090011082

2100090011085

2100090011091

2100090011094

2100090011097

2100090011101

2000090011095

2100090011106

2100090011121

2100090011126

2000090011113

2100090011143

2100090011154

AMIT KUMAR

BAGHEL

ANJALI KUMARI

ANJALI KUMARI

ANJALI SAINI

ANJLI

ANJU SINGH

ANNU YADAV

ANSHU KUMAR

ANU

ANUPAMA

SARSWAT

APEKSHA

ARPIT SINGH

ASHISH

AGARWAL

ASHU

ASISH KUMAR

BALJEET

BHARTI SHARMA

SATYA DEV

MAHESH CHANDRA

RAM SINGH

KUSHWAH

SHIV KUMAR SAINI

SATYAPRAKASH

DALVEER SINGH

SATISH YADAV

PREM PAL SINGH

MANOJ YADAV

YOGESH SARSWAT

OM PRAKASH

HARENDRA PAL

SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR

AGARWAL

RAJENDRA KUMAR

NARENDRA SINGH

DORI LAL

DHARMA PAL

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

20016490

A-
20016509

A-
20016531

A-
20016525

A-
20016529

A-
20016538

A-
20016540

A-
20016544

A-
19020412

A-
20016571

A-
19020431

A-
20016574

A-
19020439

A-
20016584

A-
20016590

A-
20016591

A-
19020449

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011174

2100090011196

2100090011190

2100090011194

2100090011203

2100090011205

2100090011209

2000090011175

2100090011236

2000090011194

2100090011239

2000090011202

2100090011249

2100090011255

2100090011256

2000090011212

CHANCHAL
SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DEEPAK KUMAR

DESH DEEPAK
YADAV

DEVESH KUMAR
GUPTA

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

DHARMESH
SHARMA

DURGESH KUMAR

GAGAN SHARMA

GAJENDRA SINGH

GAURAV KUMAR

GAUTAM

GEETA

GOVIND KUMAR

GOVIND SHARMA

GUNJAN YADAV

PRAMOD SHARMA

RAJ BAHADUR

OM PRKASH

BIHARI LAL

RATHORE

DWARIKA PRASAD

DAYA SHANKAR

GUPTA

RAJPAL SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

SHARMA

RESHAM PAL SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR

SHARMA

MAHIPAL SINGH

SAHDEV GAUTAM

DHIRAJ SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

SHARMA

RAJEEV YADAV

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
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46 A-
20016611
47 A-
20016615
48 A-
19020466
49 A-
20016627
50 A-
20016632
51 A-
20016634
52 A-
20016643
53 A-
20016650
54 A-
18011592
55 A-
20016688
56 A-
20016710
57 A-
20016714
58 A-
20016718
59 A-
20016721
60 A-
19020603
61 A-
20016722
62 A-

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011276

2100090011280

2000090011229

2100090011292

2100090011297

2100090011299

2100090011308

2100090011315

1900090011235

2100090011353

2100090011375

2100090011379

2100090011383

2100090011386

2000090011366

2100090011387

2000090011406

HARSHITA

HEMANT YADAV

HEMLATA

HIMANSHU

HIMANSHU

KAMTHANIA

INDU

JAVID KHAN

JYOTI

KAMAL SAINI

KHUSHABU

BHARDWAJ

KM .SHIVANI

KM ANSHU

KM BHAVANA

KM DEEKSHA

KM DEEPTI

KM DIPTI

KM KEERTI

GAJENDRA VERMA

SHAYAM YADAV

BHISMPAL SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR

VISHNU SHANKAR

KAMTHANIA

MANOJ KUMAR

SHAREEF KHAN

RAM KUMAR

TEJPAL SAINI

YATENDRA KUMAR

KESHARI SINGH

DEVENDRA SINGH

BANKE LAL

SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR
SAGAR

BHAGWAN SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
TOMAR

BANWARI LAL

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

20016738

A-
20016744

A-
20016746

A-
18011753

A-
19020700

A-
17011384

A-
19020748

A-
20016771

A-
20016785

A-
19020825

A-
20016790

A-
20016797

A-
20016798

A-
19020839

A-
20016804

A-
19020842

A-
20016818

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011409

2100090011411

1900090011396

2000090011463

1800090011410

2000090011511

2100090011436

2100090011450

2000090011588

2100090011455

2100090011462

2100090011463

2000090011602

2100090011469

2000090011605

2100090011483

KM MUSKAN

RAWAT

KM NEETU

KM NEETU

KM POOJA

KM PRIYA GUPTA

KM RUBEE

KM SIMRAN

KULDEEP BAGHEL

KUMARI BHARTI

KUNAL GAUTAM

LALIT KUMAR

LALIT MISHRA

LALIT SHARMA

LALU YADAV

LAVI KUMARI

LOKESH KUMAR

PREM KUMAR

RAWAT

GANGA WASI

TIKA RAM

JAGDISH PRASAD

BRIJMOHAN GUPTA

OMPRAKASH

SURESH CHANDRA

TEJVEER SINGH

BAGHEL

JITENDRA SINGH

SURAJ PAL

HOTI LAL

HIRDESH KUMAR

MISHRA

MAHESH CHAND

SHARMA

VIRENDRA SINGH

BRIJVEER SINGH

NANAK CHANDRA

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

A-
20016831

A-
20016841

A-
19020864

A-
20016852

A-
20016855

A-
20016861

A-
20016882

A-
19020895

A-
19020900

A-
20016912

A-
19020912

A-
20016942

A-
20016945

A-
18012017

A-
20016957

A-
20016975

A-

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011496

2100090011506

2000090011627

2100090011517

2100090011520

2100090011526

2100090011547

2000090011658

2000090011663

2100090011577

2000090011675

2100090011607

2100090011610

1900090011660

2100090011622

2100090011640

2000090011728

MADHURI

MAMTA SHARMA

MANOJ KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR

MANSHI SHARMA

MAUSIM KHAN

MONIKA

SARASWAT

MUKESH
MAHOUR

MUSKAN
SHARMA

NEELAM

NEERAJ BAGHEL

NITIN KUMAR

PALKOO KUMARI

PANKAJ KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

POOJA
VARSHNEY

POONAM KUMARI

MANVEER SINGH

SURESH KUMAR
SHARMA

RAMJI LAL

RAKESH KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR
SHARMA

SHABUDDIN

VIJAY KUMAR
SARASWAT

HEERA LAL

KANHIYA LAL

SHARMA

BHURA SINGH

VEERPAL SINGH

RAM BHAROSE

SUNIL KUMAR

VARSHNEY

DEVENDRA KUMAR

PREM PAL SINGH

PRAVEEN KUMAR

VARSHNEY

GANGA RAM

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ul EEEEDEHE g



https://exams.agrauniv.online/Services
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

20016983

A-
20016988

A-
19020976

A-
20016989

A-
20017004

A-
20017014

A-
20017022

A-
20017028

A-
20017042

A-
19021023

A-
20017044

A-
19021039

A-
20017066

A-
20017070

A-
19021057

A-
20017074

A-
19021067

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011653

2000090011739

2100090011654

2100090011669

2100090011679

2100090011687

2100090011693

2100090011707

2000090011786

2100090011709

2000090011802

2100090011731

2100090011735

2000090011820

2100090011739

2000090011830

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR

GAUTAM

PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRINCE KUMAR

PRIYA SHARMA

PRIYANKA

PUSHPENDRA

YADAV

RACHNA JADOUN

RADHA

RAJEEV

RAJNESH KUMAR

RAM KUMAR

RASHMI

RASHMI

RENU

RAKESH KUMAR

SHARMA

MUKESH KUMAR

RAM PRASAD

MURARI LAL

NANHE SINGH

RAJVEER SHARMA

GOPAL DAS

KUMARPAL SINGH

RAVINDRA SINGH

DEVENDRA SINGH

DHARAMPAL SINGH

SATYA PRAKASH

SINGH

JAYPAL SINGH

SUKH VEER

MAHESH SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female
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116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

A-
20017090

A-
20017095

A-
19021080

A-
20017113

A-
20017112

A-
20017110

A-
20017151

A-
18012171

A-
19021118

A-
20017167

A-
20017169

A-
17011675

A-
20017193

A-
18012225

A-
20017232

A-
20017249

A-

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011755

2100090011760

2000090011843

2100090011778

2100090011777

2100090011775

2100090011816

1900090011814

2000090011881

2100090011832

2100090011834

1800090011701

2100090011858

1900090011868

2100090011897

2100090011914

2100090011922

RINKI

RINKU YADAV

RITU VERMA

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

ROHIT KUMAR

SANGAM

SANTOSH

SARITA KUMARI

SATENTRA

CHAUDHARY

SATYA PAL SINGH

SEEMA KASHYAP

SHANI

SHIVAM

MAHESHWARI

SHIVANI KUMARI

SNEHA YADAV

SONU KUMAR

DURGESH SINGH
KUSHWAHA

SHISHPAL SINGH
YADAV

RAJENDRA PRASAD

SHIV KUMAR

JUGENDRA SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH

BABLU KUMAR

KRISHN SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR

HARI OM SINGH

LALIT KASHYAP

KALICHARAN

TULSI RAM

MAHESWARI

MUKESH KUMAR

MR RAJU YADAV

BACCHU SINGH

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
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20017259

134 A-
20017260
135 A-
20017267
136 A-
20017270
137 A-
19021207
138 A-
20017285
139 A-
20017293
140 A-
20017297
141 A-
20017324
142 A-
18012321
143 A-
20017346
144 A-
20017348
145 A-
20017350
146 A-
20017360

Version 1.0.0.1

2100090011925

2100090011932

2100090011935

2000090011970

2100090011950

2100090011958

2100090011962

2100090011989

1900090011964

2100090012011

2100090012013

2100090012015

2100090012025

SUDHA

SUMIT KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

SUREKHA SINGH

TARUN KUMAR

TUSHAR

UJALA

VIJAY KUMAR

VIKESH KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR

VISHAL SAGAR

YASHU RAJPUT

RAMESH CHANDRA

MUKESH KUMAR

NEM SINGH

ANIL SINGH

RAKESH KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

MUNENDRA

BANAVARI LAL

HARESH

MANOJ KUMAR

KANHIYA LAL

RAVI SAGAR

RAJESH RAJPUT

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
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